THE DATASHEET OF
ICL3225CAZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN4878 Rev.10.00 Page 1 of 24
May.29.19
ICL3225,  ICL3245
1µA, +3V to +5.5V, 1Mbps, RS-232 Transceivers with Enhanced Automatic
Powerdown

FN4878 Rev.10.00 Page 4 of 24
May.29.19
 1.2 Ordering Information
ICL3245
Part Number (Notes 2, 3) Part Marking
Temp.
Range (°C)
Tape and Reel
(Units) (Note 1) Package (RoHS Compliant) Pkg. Dwg. #
ICL3225CAZ No longer
available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ICL3225ECAZ
ICL32 25CAZ 0 to +70 - 20 Ld SSOP M20.209
ICL3225CAZ-T No longer
available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ICL3225ECAZ-T
ICL32 25CAZ 0 to +70 1k 20 Ld SSOP M20.209
ICL3225IAZ No longer
available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ICL3225EIAZ
ICL32 25IAZ -40 to +85 - 20 Ld SSOP M20.209
ICL3225IAZ-T No longer
available or supported,
recommended replacement:
ICL3225EIAZ-T
ICL32 25IAZ -40 to +85 1k 20 Ld SSOP M20.209